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BLUE KNIGHTS ® TEXAS XLII
LAW ENFORCEMENT MOTORCYCLE CLUB
P.O. BOX 1461, BROWNSVILLE, TEXAS 78822

JUNE Treasure's Report

7/11//2024
Total Chapter Funds as of 5/31/2024:

General Fund: S 1,147.95
Charity Fund: S 609.59
Memorial Fund: S 3,590.21
Deposits/Credits: S 290.00
Expenditures/Debits: S 555.97

Total Chapter Funds as of 6/30/2024:

General Fund: S 1,281.98
Charity Fund: S 209.59
Memorial Fund: S 3,590.21
ASSETS

Members and Lady Knights Colors
Uniform/ Regular Tabs
Patches/Coins/Masks

Shirts

Miscellaneous Items

TOTAL ASSETS

Discussions or Comments: NONE.

S 5,347.75

S 5,081.78

$600.00
$168.00
$1,128.00
$30.00
$726.00
$2,652.00

"Ride with Pride"



