BLUE KNIGHTS TEXAS XLII LAW ENFORCEMENT MOTORCYCLE CLUB P.O. BOX 1461, BROWNSVILLE, TEXAS 78822

JUNE Treasure's Report

7/11//2024

Total Chapter Funds as of 5/31/2024: \$ 5,347.75

 General Fund:
 \$ 1,147.95

 Charity Fund:
 \$ 609.59

 Memorial Fund:
 \$ 3,590.21

Deposits/Credits: \$ 290.00 Expenditures/Debits: \$ 555.97

Total Chapter Funds as of 6/30/2024: \$ 5,081.78

 General Fund:
 \$ 1,281.98

 Charity Fund:
 \$ 209.59

 Memorial Fund:
 \$ 3,590.21

ASSETS

Members and Lady Knights Colors	\$600.00
Uniform/ Regular Tabs	\$168.00
Patches/Coins/Masks	\$1,128.00
Shirts	\$30.00
Miscellaneous Items	\$726.00
TOTAL ASSETS	\$2,652.00

Discussions or Comments: NONE.